
September 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,269,743

1 424.43 1,269,220 -523 242 371 0 135 0.25 0.00

2 424.33 1,267,481 -1,739 -488 330 0 59 0.11 0.00

3 424.28 1,266,612 -869 -45 318 0 75 0.14 0.00

4 424.23 1,265,743 -869 -12 356 0 70 0.13 0.00

5 424.17 1,264,701 -1,042 -42 370 0 113 0.21 0.00

6 424.11 1,263,659 -1,042 -69 354 0 102 0.19 0.00

7 424.05 1,262,617 -1,042 -42 333 0 150 0.28 0.00

8 424.00 1,261,750 -867 -40 306 0 91 0.17 0.00

9 423.95 1,260,883 -867 -24 279 0 134 0.25 0.00

10 423.91 1,260,189 -694 47 263 0 134 0.25 0.00

11 423.86 1,259,322 -867 -24 279 0 134 0.25 0.00

12 423.81 1,258,456 -866 -4 315 0 118 0.22 0.00

13 423.76 1,257,590 -866 36 334 0 139 0.26 0.00

14 423.70 1,256,550 -1,040 -87 330 0 107 0.20 0.00

15 423.65 1,255,685 -865 55 330 0 161 0.30 0.00

16 423.60 1,254,820 -865 -39 295 0 102 0.19 0.00

17 423.55 1,253,955 -865 -7 284 0 145 0.27 0.00

18 423.50 1,253,090 -865 -60 290 0 86 0.16 0.00

19 423.43 1,251,880 -1,210 -233 275 0 102 0.19 0.00

20 423.40 1,251,362 -518 129 304 0 86 0.16 0.00

21 423.35 1,250,498 -864 -15 303 0 118 0.22 0.00

22 423.30 1,249,634 -864 -54 291 0 91 0.17 0.00

23 423.25 1,248,771 -863 -51 293 0 91 0.17 0.00

24 423.19 1,247,736 -1,035 -199 248 0 75 0.14 0.00

25 423.13 1,246,701 -1,035 -136 290 0 96 0.18 0.00

26 423.11 1,246,356 -345 184 310 0 48 0.09 0.00

27 423.05 1,245,321 -1,035 -131 306 0 85 0.16 0.00

28 423.01 1,244,632 -689 16 288 0 75 0.14 0.00

29 422.95 1,243,598 -1,034 -177 259 0 85 0.16 0.00

30 422.91 1,242,909 -689 -39 249 0 59 0.11 0.00

TOTALS -26,834 -1,309 9,153 0 3,066 5.72 0.00

ACRE-FEET -26,834 -2,596 18,155 0 6,081

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 18,155
Spill 0

Total 18,155

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 40.65
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